
                                              

 

Jan 8 - Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (Series ‘Crossing Over’) 
Kickoff Meeting Community Grp 
leaders 3-6pm (dinner together) 
Jan 14 - Day On Hope Community 
services day - locations TBA 
Jan 15 - Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (‘Crossing Over’ - Series) 
Jan 15-21 Prayer & Fasting  
     (chain together whole region) 
Jan 17 - Regional Midweek 7:30pm 
Jan 22 - Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (‘Crossing Over’ Series) 
Jan 29 - Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (‘Sit with Me’ Series) 
Feb 5 - Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (‘Sit with Me’ Series) 
Feb 12 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
      (‘Sit with Me’ Series) 
Feb 18 - Valentines Dance 6pm 
Feb 19 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
      (Missions Presentation) 
Feb 21 - Parenting Devotional 7:30pm 
Feb 24 - Prayer/Fasting/Worship 
     (Kids Wing 8:30-10:30pm) 
Feb 26 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
      (Financial Peace Series) 
Financial Peace University by  
Community Groups (10 weeks) 

Mar 5 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
     (Financial Peace Series) 
Mar 12 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
     (‘Threads’ Series) 
Mar 19 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
     (‘Threads’ Series) 
Mar 21 - Regional Midweek 7:30pm 
Mar 24 - Prayer/Fasting/Worship 
       (Kids Wing 8:30-10:30pm) 
Mar 26 -  Sunday Services (TBA) 
       (‘Set Life Free’ Series) 
Apr 2 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
       (‘Set Life Free’ Series) 
Apr 8 - Father Daughter Dance  
Apr 9 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
       (‘Set Life Free’ Series) 
Apr 14 - Prayer/Fasting/Worship 
      (Kids Wing 8:30-10:30pm) 
Apr 16 - Easter Services (TBA) 
      (‘Set Life Free’ Series) 
Apr 18 - Parenting Devotional 7:30pm 
Apr 22 - Reality 2017 
Apr 23 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
      (‘Beyond’ Series) 
Apr 30 - Sunday Services (TBA) 
      (‘Beyond’ Series) 
May 7 - Special Missions Contribution 
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